

Suit No. 107/18

01.09.2018

Fresh accident claim petition received. It be checked and registered.

Present : Ms. Sulekha Thakur, Advocate for the petitioners.

At 3.45 p.m. Heard. Issue notice of the petition to the respondents on filing of PF /RC for **15.02.2019**.

RU

Sanjay Sharma
PO MACT (East)/KKD
Delhi/01.09.2018