

MACP No. 107/2018
Maya vs. Prem Singh & Anr.

25.10.2021

Present : Proxy counsel for petitioner.
R1 is ex-parte vide order dated 05.01.2021.
Sh. Pradeep Kumar, counsel for R2/ UPSRTC.

Since one of the Stenographers has been withdrawn,
issues cannot be framed today.

Put up for framing of issues on 01.12.2021.

(Vivek Kumar Gulia)
PO MACT (East)/KKD/Delhi
25.10.2021