

18 MACT 107/18
MAYA Vs. PREM SINGH

02/07/2024

Present: Mrs. Sulekha Thakur, Ld. Counsel for petitioner alongwith
petitioner.

None for respondents.

Sh. Banvir Singh, Parokar from UPSRTC.

On joint request, put up for purpose fixed on **01.10.2024**.

(Mayuri Singh)
P.O. MACT (East)/Delhi
02/07/2024