

1 MACT 107/18
MAYA Vs. PREM SINGH

09/12/2024

One of the stenos is on leave today.

Present: Ms. Sangeeta Bisht, Ld. Counsel for petitioner.
Sh. Pradeep Kumar Gupta, Ld. Counsel for R1 & R2.
Sh. Banveer, Parokar in person.

Report from Disability Board is already received. Let copy
be supplied to both sides.

On request, be put up for purpose fixed on **04.03.2025**.

(Mayuri Singh)
P.O. MACT (East)/Delhi
09/12/2024